Bus

Bus 48

Direction
Blk 3014 — Buona Vista Ter

52 stops

Open route schedule

Blk 3014

Flextronic

Aft Sungei Bedok

Bedok Mkt PI

Bef JIn Chempaka Kuning

Tanah Merah Stn Exit A

Opp Blk 49

Blk 172

Aft Blk 156

Aft Bedok Sth Ave 3

Calvary Ably Of God Ch

Opp The Summit

Aft Sennet Rd

Opp Evergreen Ave

Opp Eastern Lagoon li

Lagoon View

Laguna Pk

Victoria Sch

Mandarin Gdns

Neptune Ct

Chij Katong Convent

Route schedule
Blk 3014 — Buona Vista Ter

Go to website

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info
Direction: Blk 3014
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min
~ 3 1 W AR i P,
% : i [ Rt o S 18 1
R G YL T KER e, L
2 Sengkang ®
15 a o L
Buangkok: " "# u 7
Thomson i gl ? S -
Central Water - L ) Hougang oy, Pasir Ris
Catchment SHano0r 94 34
(Gardens,  Kovan " Paya Lebar
by : : Bishan Seranggon 5?:‘.;1“3" Tampines
,'!‘i "‘2“. i ) fallgdaprkt: _._._I'E
oA s ’ 6 % 45;'S|'mé
2 S Kaki BuKic S ]
2087, Potong/Pasir - ak; "
iukit Timah 7 y® &

5= Balestier
12

o Bendemeer 7¢_Geylang

K.ﬁllang :

Tanglin orchardy,

Srawford | -
“Queenstown RiverWalley

G ' - Singapore |\, s
Bukit Meran " s

3 ! : ;
7 :

; 3F TanjongPagar )
Telok Blangah % k Q9228 e

g St ; b 2
HarhourEront
e f."

. entasa

Kallang Way L

A s

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-48-1401342305-4066448245
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-48-1401342305-4066448245
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-48-1401342305-4066448245

Blk 57

Tao Nan Sch

Bet Blks 72/74

Parkway Parade

Amber Gdns

One Amber

Opp Tg Katong Rd Sth P/G

Bugis Stn Exit D

Fu Lu Shou Cplx

Rochor Stn

Little India STN Exit A

Opp KK Women & Child Hosp

BEF Winstedt Rd

Newton Fc

Newton Stn Exit C

Balmoral Plaza

City Twrs

Leng Kwang Baptist Ch

Stevens Stn

Bef Lewis Rd

NUS Bt Timah Campus

Botanic Gdns Stn

Opp Lutheran Twrs

Opp St. Margaret's Sec Sch

Farrer Rd Stn Exit A

Spanish Village

Opp Tulip Gdn

Aft Estoril Mansions

Holland V Stn Exit A



Blk 46

Buona Vista Ter



Direction
Buona Vista Ter — Opp Blk 3014

51 stops

Open route schedule

Buona Vista Ter

Blk 10a

Holland V Stn/Blk12

Fairlodge

Tulip Gdn

Farrer Rd Mkt

Farrer Rd Stn Exit B

St. Margaret's Sec Sch

Lutheran Twrs

Opp Botanic Gdns Stn

Aft Kheam Hock Rd

Aft Dunkirk Ave

Opp Stevens Stn

Bef Swiss Cottage Est

Bef Goldhill Ave

Anglo-Chinese Sch

Chancery Ct

Opp Newton Stn Exit C

Opp Newton Fc

Aft Makepeace Rd

Kk Women & Children Hosp

Little India Stn

Opp Rochor Stn

Ch of Our Lady of Lourdes

Landmark Village Hotel

Route schedule
Buona Vista Ter — Opp Blk 3014

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Buona Vista Ter
Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-48-1401342305-4066448245

Opp Duo Residences

Tg Katong Rd Sth P/G

Opp Amber Gdns

Opp Parkway Parade

Opp Blk 72

Chij Katong Convent (Pr)

Opp Blk 57

St. Patrick's Sec Sch

Opp Neptune Ct

Opp Mandarin Gdns

Opp Victoria Sch

Hua Xin Ct

Eastern Lagoon li

Evergreen Gdn

Bef Sennett Rd

The Summit

Aft Parbury Ave

Opp Blk 156

Blk 73

Blk 50

Tanah Merah Stn Exit B

Aft JiIn Chempaka Kuning

Opp Bedok Mkt PI

Bef JIn Pari Burong

Bef Changi Fire Stn

Opp Blk 3014



48 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



